LP P+40W - Wertung -

StandNr: 18

Krause, Rebekka #999903265

offene Klasse

StartNr: 30
19. November 2021

5:45

SG zu Roétha / Nicht zu Fassen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

318
82 80

4 11126 6 1

2

(334.0)
70 86
00 0 0

4501 (30.), 3690 (25.), 3565 (22.)

139.0 (32.), 403.3 (35.), 641.6 (38.)
0.28 mm links, 3.22 mm hoch

16.49, horizontal: 18.72, vertikal: 13.91

Serie 1:
95%
6.8 %

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
7.3«
94X

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.4 \
8.2~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
8.2~
94/

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.0— 8.4 1%
7.0¥ 8.5~

765.6 (2.), 831.9 (5.), 858.8 (10.)
8.55 mm links, 3.59 mm hoch
13.43, horizontal: 13.79, vertikal: 13.06

7.0« 8.8+
7.2X% 9.4

1218.2 (16.), 1240.4 (18.), 1531.5 (15.)
11.25 mm links, 5.10 mm hoch
14.44, horizontal: 15.92, vertikal: 12.79

6.5~ 85+
8.0~ 6.8~

1241.9 (21.), 1799.5 (24.), 1948.4 (23.)
17.05 mm rechts, 1.69 mm hoch
18.04, horizontal: 19.51, vertikal: 16.43

10.8* 7.31%
9.8 % 10.1 -
139.0 (32.), 403.3 (35.), 641.6 (38.)

1.59 mm rechts, 2.48 mm hoch
13.67, horizontal: 12.09, vertikal: 15.08

8.0+
8.8+

7.2«
8.1/

8.7~
6.8~

6.7 ¥
8.2~

9.9~
9.9«

9.0\
9.0t

6.3~
53~

104~
9.4\



